Compare Responses

Event #: 10274

Status: Pending award

Event Name: Dump Trucks

Number Of Lines: 2

Performance Evaluation Score

Freightliner of Savannah
Joseph Alford
0.00

(award all valid only when output is same

Roberts International
Danny Bunger
0.00

(award all valid only when output is same

Certified Stainless Servicelnc
Steve Buckner Jr
0.00

(award all valid only when output is same

for all lines) for all lines) for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount 794,145.00000 316,798.00000 371,302.10000
Total Event Score 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000
Line 1:0pen:DUMP TRUCKS Output: PO
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 2.0000 EA 2.0000 2.0000 2.0000
Unit price 227,715.0000 158,399.0000 185,651.0500
Extended price 455,430.00 316,798.00 371,302.10
AOC
Total bid 455,430.00 316,798.00 371,302.10
Net unit price 227,715.00000 158,399.00000 185,651.05000
Total Line Score 0.00 0.00 0.00
Delivery Date 12/31/2024 09/12/2023 10/15/2023
UOM Detail Dumps
Vendor Item 2025 WESTERN STAR 47X DUMP TRUCK DUMP TRUCKS DUMP TRUCK

Vendor Item Description

Stainless Dump Truck
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Compare Responses continued...

Line 2:0pen:DUMP TRUCK Output: PO
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
338,715.0000
338,715.00

338,715.00
338,715.00000
0.00

12/31/2024
dump truck with loader
WESTERN STAR 47X DUMP TRUCK

with loader

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
0.00

0.00

0.00000
0.00

10/15/2023

DUMP TRUCK

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
0.00

0.00

0.00000
0.00

10/15/2023

DUMP TRUCK
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