

Compare Responses

Event #: 10274

Event Name: Dump Trucks

Number Of Lines: 2

Status: Pending award

	Freightliner of Savannah Joseph Alford	Roberts International Danny Bunger	Certified Stainless ServiceInc Steve Buckner Jr
Performance Evaluation Score	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount	794,145.00000	316,798.00000	371,302.10000
Total Event Score	0.00000	0.00000	0.00000
Line 1:Open:DUMP TRUCKS Output: PO			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 2.0000 EA	2.0000	2.0000	2.0000
Unit price	227,715.0000	158,399.0000	185,651.0500
Extended price	455,430.00	316,798.00	371,302.10
AOC			
Total bid	455,430.00	316,798.00	371,302.10
Net unit price	227,715.00000	158,399.00000	185,651.05000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date	12/31/2024	09/12/2023	10/15/2023
UOM Detail		Dumps	
Vendor Item	2025 WESTERN STAR 47X DUMP TRUCK	DUMP TRUCKS	DUMP TRUCK
Vendor Item Description			Stainless Dump Truck

Compare Responses continued...

Line 2:Open:DUMP TRUCK Output: PO			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Unit price	338,715.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Extended price	338,715.00	0.00	0.00
AOC			
Total bid	338,715.00	0.00	0.00
Net unit price	338,715.00000	0.00000	0.00000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date	12/31/2024	10/15/2023	10/15/2023
UOM Detail	dump truck with loader		
Vendor Item	WESTERN STAR 47X DUMP TRUCK	DUMP TRUCK	DUMP TRUCK
Vendor Item Description	with loader		